Klubbmesterskapet / Karusell 4

Startno Navn

Barn 0-6 &r 500 m

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Reidar Hovde
Esther Angela Wethelund
Ola Silkoset

Alexander Simensen Myrvold

Selma Eriksen Sgvre

Ida Tesaker Nilsen

Agnes Emilie Haugen
Kevin Alexandre J. Teixeira
Liam Jacobsen

Oliver Kulseth

Miriam Helen Tveitan Haug
Mathea H. Rasmussen
Victoria Nordby Vik

Fredrik Pellerud Brustad
Jesper Mller

Thea Madelen Ruud Olsen
Sofie Levin-Tran
Alexander Bogsrud

Klubb

Asen IL
Asen IL
Gjerdrum IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Leon Andreas Bgrresen Skogvoldsen IL

Chrisander Bekkelund
Tiril Aurora @stby

Malin Strand Johannessen
Sigurd Klingenberg Ruste
Ida Helene Tesaker Nilsen
Malin Sigvartsen

Linus Haga

Karsten Mangset Elstad
Emina Nordvi Prpic
Gabriel Filtvedt Elgvin
Lilly Lier Schei

Amund Haugen Saksvik
Kornel Macias

Marcus Hoddevik

Camilla Wollik

Kristoffer Wollik

Simon Miller

Ingrid Schei Alsgaard

Iver Olinus @degard

Julie Granaas

Frida Fredagsvik

Jakob Nagel-Dahl

Adam Sandlie

Isaac Jacobsen

Liam Jensen

Wilhelm Ringstad Johnrud
Mari Lgvstad-Eik

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Ingrid Nicoline Haraldsen Sollien Asen IL

Tore R. Nordby

Tristan Rgang Bakke
Martine Aarstad-Jensen
Jonas Alkvist Braten
Fredrik Nagel-Dahl
Frei Klungrehaug

Even Kristiansen
Josefine Torp Rognmo

Thea Sofie Rosenkilde Taugbgl

Daniel Ternds Thomassen

eTiming versjon 4.0

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Holter IF
Asen IL
Asen IL

Start list

Starttid

13:04.45
13:05.00
13:05.15
13:05.30
13:05.45
13:06.00
13:06.15
13:06.30
13:06.45
13:07.00
13:07.15
13:07.30
13:07.45
13:08.00
13:08.15
13:08.30
13:08.45
13:09.00
13:09.15
13:09.30
13:09.45
13:10.00
13:10.15
13:10.30
13:10.45
13:11.00
13:11.15
13:11.30
13:11.45
13:12.00
13:12.15
13:12.30
13:12.45
13:13.00
13:13.15
13:13.30
13:13.45
13:14.00
13:14.15
13:14.30
13:14.45
13:15.00
13:15.15
13:15.30
13:15.45
13:16.00
13:16.15
13:16.30
13:16.45
13:17.00
13:17.15
13:17.30
13:17.45
13:18.00
13:18.15
13:18.30
13:18.45

24.03.2017 19:06:47

25.03.2017

Side:1



Klubbmesterskapet / Karusell 4

Startno Navn

Barn 0-6 &r 500 m

76
77
78
79
80

Antall:

J7ar
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Antall:

G7ar
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Antall:

J8ar
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127

128

Lily Hermine Kulseth
Nora Marie Tronrud
Vilde Branting Hovden
Ola Rgysum Nordby
Even @stby Johansen

62

Eline @vergéard

Hanna Kristine Tesaker Nilsen
Synngve Olsen Solheim

Enya Saksvik

Emilie Karlsen

Hanna Kristine Tesaker Nilsen
Nova Christina Rosengren
sigrid susanne skog jenssen
Amalie Hagen

Emma Amalie Wethelund
Caroline Nordby Vik

Nadine Strand

Emily Bruce

Amalie Klingenberg Ruste
Benedikte Bekkelund

15

Julian Lipiszko

Vetle Haga

Jakub Niemiec

Einar Heisholdt Andresen
Jan Lukas Drozek

Ulrik Seeves

Vilfred Heimlund

Markus Strandberg Aagaard
Even Vamseaeter Seetre
Kasper Granaas

10

Vilde Heimlund

Marte R Nordby

emma ringkilen johansen
Kjirstina Sekse Hilleren

Ida Marie Blakarstugun
Zuzanna Macias

Ann-mari Kulseth

Isabella Rebecca Magnussen
Hanna Ringnes Vollaug
Therese Moe Landén

Klubb

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Nannestad IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Gjerdrum IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Gjerdrum IL

Savannah Marie Bgrresen SkogvAken IL

Emma-Justine Fridlund
Olivia Mork

Isabella Magnussen
Aurelia Baumann
Kajsa Lien

eTiming versjon 4.0

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Gjerdrum IL

Start list

Starttid

13:19.00
13:19.15
13:19.30
13:19.45
13:20.00

13:30.45
13:31.00
13:31.15
13:31.30
13:31.45
13:32.00
13:32.15
13:32.30
13:32.45
13:33.00
13:33.15
13:33.30
13:33.45
13:34.00
13:34.15

13:35.15
13:35.30
13:35.45
13:36.00
13:36.15
13:36.30
13:36.45
13:37.00
13:37.15
13:37.30

13:38.15
13:38.30
13:38.45
13:39.00
13:39.15
13:39.30
13:39.45
13:40.00
13:40.15
13:40.30
13:40.45
13:41.00
13:41.15
13:41.30
13:41.45
13:42.00

24.03.2017 19:06:47

25.03.2017

Side:2



Klubbmesterskapet / Karusell 4

Startno Navn

J8ar
129
130
131

Antall:

G8ar
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147

148
149

Antall:

J9ar
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Antall:

G9ar
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

Antall:

J 10 ar

178
179

Hanna Sofie Kristiansen

Klubb

Asen IL

Maren Hermine Haraldsen Solliesen IL

Lerke Sgrgard Iversen
19

David Sandlie

Jacob Wgien- Jensen
Kristoffer Nagel-Dahl
Jargen Torp Rognmo
Kevin Hoddevik

Ole Kristian Herberg Ruud
Joakim Karlsen

Brage Seaeves

Jgrgen Mangset Elstad
Karsten Hellesylt

Julius Mangset Elstad
Even Kristiansen

Niklas Hellesylt

Tobias Braathe Lilja
Nicolay Ringstad Johnsrud

15

Ingrid Hokstad

Maria Schei Alsgaard

Nila Sophie Stenshjemmet
Tina Marie Hakenstad
Nora Bang

Hannah Engebretsen
Tuva Mgster Johannessen

7

Tomas Calderon Marthinsen
Trym Fengsrud

Birk Eirik @stby

Sebastian Leksund Rogne
Alexander Leksund Rogne
William Jgdahl Willersrud
Jystein Vamsaeter Seetre
Sean-André Jensen

Eskil Ekroll Bjerke
Johannes Wold-Schatzer
Martinus Kvam Ausen
Johan Hokstad

Daniel Asak

Maximilian Elton Hauge
Aleksander Strgm

15

Sophie Beliene-Molander
Emma Linea Lindberg

eTiming versjon 4.0

Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Holter IF
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Gjerdrum IL
Asen IL
Holter IF
Asen IL
Asen IL
Holter IF
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Gjerdrum IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL

Start list

Starttid

13:42.15
13:42.30
13:42.45

13:43.45
13:44.00
13:44.15
13:44.30
13:44.45
13:45.00
13:45.15
13:45.30
13:45.45
13:46.00
13:46.15
13:46.30
13:46.45
13:47.00
13:47.15

13:48.00
13:48.15
13:48.30
13:48.45
13:49.00
13:49.15
13:49.30

13:50.15
13:50.30
13:50.45
13:51.00
13:51.15
13:51.30
13:51.45
13:52.00
13:52.15
13:52.30
13:52.45
13:53.00
13:53.15
13:53.30
13:53.45

13:54.30
13:54.45

24.03.2017 19:06:47

25.03.2017

Side:3



Klubbmesterskapet / Karusell 4

Startno Navn

J 10 ar

180
181
182
183
184

Antall:

G 10 ar

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Antall:

G12ar
196
197
199
200
201
202

Antall:

G1léar
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215

Antall:

J12 ar
218

J1lar

221
222

Antall:

G 14 ar

225
226

Agnes Heisholdt Andresen
Eline Andrea Andersen
Jenny Ringkilen Johansen
Milla G. Johansen

Norah Hansen

7

Felix Auestad Tollefsen
Aleksander Gulbrandsen
Sigurd Hokstad

Asif Mahmood

Eirik Branting Hovden

Erik Magnus Herberg Ruud
Vebjgrn Jakobsen Hovde
Mathias Hermansen Sveen

Emil Andreas Myrvang Olsen

9

Ingard Thonhaugen Watterud

Fredrik Molander

Andreas Hermansen Sveen
Petter Hokstad

August Hauger

Havard Eik

6

Jonathan Nygren Bjerkestuen

Johannes Bang
Sindre Moe Landén

Christopher Jgdahl Willersrud

Sigurd Lgvstad-Eik
Elias Ekroll Bjerke
August Kvam Ausen
Amund Mjelde Refsum
William Strgm

Edvard Nyrud Skaje
Jonas Teksum

Sivert Langerud

12

Kristine @vergard

Emma Louise Mork
Synne Lien

2

Ulrik Auestad Tollefsen
Alexander Fengsrud

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Gjerdrum IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Gjerdrum IL
Asen IL
Holter IF
Asen IL
Asen IL
Gjerdrum IL
Asen IL

Asen IL

Asen IL

Gjerdrum IL

Asen IL
Asen IL

Start list

Starttid

13:55.00
13:55.15
13:55.30
13:55.45
13:56.00

13:56.45
13:57.00
13:57.15
13:57.30
13:57.45
13:58.00
13:58.15
13:58.30
13:58.45

14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00

14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00
14:15.00

14:15.00

14:15.00
14:15.00

14:30.00
14:30.00

24.03.2017 19:06:47

25.03.2017

Side:4



Klubbmesterskapet / Karusell 4

Startno Navn

G 14 ar

227  Eivind @vergéard
Antall: 3
G 13 ar

230 Amund Engebretsen
231  Sebastian Thowsen Aastorp

Antall: 2

J 14 ar

234  Sunniva Langerud
235  Victoria Hansen

Antall: 2

J13ar
238  Silje Lunde

Menn senior
241  Kai Henning Sgrum
242  Frank Andersen
243  Knut Finstad
244  Martin Lundemo Syvertsen
245  Kristoffer Lamgy
246  Erland @vergard
247  Thorbjegrn Refsum
248  Pal Are Seetre
249  Per Arne Solheim
250 Torjus Andresen
251 Inge @Dstby
252  Rolf Hauger

Antall: 12

M 17 - 20 ar
257  Stefan Schlabach Ochsenfeld
258  Kristian Jahr
259  Sander Bach-Gansmo
260 Magnus Bakken
261 Anders Ryen

Antall: 5

Kvinner senior

264  Astrid Tollefsen
265 Rennaug Schei Alsgaard
266  Ingunn Storholm Nagel-Dahl

Antall: 3

K17 - 20 &r

269  Ingrid Johnsen
270 Hedda Akre Skatvedt

Antall: 2

G 16 ar

273  Vegard Eik
274  Sander Thowsen Aastorp

eTiming versjon 4.0

Klubb

Asen IL

Asen IL
Bjerke IL Ski

Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Holter IF
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Bjerke IL

Start list

Starttid

14:30.00

14:30.00
14:30.00

14:30.00
14:30.00

14:30.00

14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00

14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00

14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00

14:50.00
14:50.00

14:50.00
14:50.00

24.03.2017 19:06:47

25.03.2017

Side:5



Klubbmesterskapet / Karusell 4

Startno

G 16 ar

275
276
277

Antall:

G15ar

280
281

Antall:

J15ar
286

Navn

Kristian Sundborg Jgdahl
Sondre Langerud
Edvard Finstad

5

Christian Hermansen Sveen
Oscar Hansen

2

Agnes Therese Dervo

Totalt antall 218

eTiming www.eqtiming.no

Klubb

Asen IL
Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL
Asen IL

Asen IL

Start list

Starttid

14:50.00
14:50.00
14:50.00

14:50.00
14:50.00

14:50.00

24.03.2017 19:06:47

25.03.2017

Side:6



